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FILE
NUMBER

18/226

18/227

18/229

18/234

APPLICANTS NAME

Colm Tomey

Deirdre & Diarmuid
Shanley

Aileen Dowling Ascoli
Salvatore Ascoli

Board of Management
Kilcoole Primary School

APP.
TYPE

P
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DATE

INVALID

12/03/2018

12/03/2018

14/03/2018

14/03/2018

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

single storey dwelling, garage and effluent disposal system to current EPA
standards, new entrance, bored well, and site ancillary works

Studfield South

Donard

Co. Wicklow

first floor dormer extension to side and modifications to front porch entrance
147 Redford Park

Greystones

Co. Wicklow

convert existing deck at the front of the house into habitable room,
remodelling of roof over previously converted garage and associated site
works

109 Applewood Heights

Greystones

Co. Wicklow

1 no single storey temporary building (243 sgm) comprising 3 no classrooms
with ensuite and accessible toilets, foul and surface water drainage and all
associated and ancillary works

Kilcoole Primary School

St Anthonys Building

Main Street

Kilcoole, Co. Wicklow
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18/236 Diarmuid Mac Alasdair P 13/03/2018 garage conversion and single storey extension to front, with internal
alterations to form a family flat
8 Newgrange Park
Meath Road
Bray
Co. Wicklow

18/246 Colm Watters P 14/03/2018 alterations to existing granted approval Register Reference 12/6785,
construction of lean to steel structure to provide open shed space within
existing yard area with box steel roof covering to same. This is to provide
dry cover within yard area at dwelling house
Knockenarrigan
Donard
Co. Wicklow

Total: 6

*** END OF REPORT ***



