WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 12/03/2018 TO 16/03/2018

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE		APP.	DATE	
NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	INVALID	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
18/226	Colm Tomey	Ρ	12/03/2018	single storey dwelling, garage and effluent disposal system to current EPA standards, new entrance, bored well, and site ancillary works Studfield South Donard Co. Wicklow
18/227	Deirdre & Diarmuid Shanley	Ρ	12/03/2018	first floor dormer extension to side and modifications to front porch entrance 147 Redford Park Greystones Co. Wicklow
18/229	Aileen Dowling Ascoli Salvatore Ascoli	Ρ	14/03/2018	convert existing deck at the front of the house into habitable room, remodelling of roof over previously converted garage and associated site works 109 Applewood Heights Greystones Co. Wicklow
18/234	Board of Management Kilcoole Primary School	Ρ	14/03/2018	1 no single storey temporary building (243 sqm) comprising 3 no classrooms with ensuite and accessible toilets, foul and surface water drainage and all associated and ancillary works Kilcoole Primary School St Anthonys Building Main Street Kilcoole, Co. Wicklow

WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 12/03/2018 TO 16/03/2018

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE		APP.	DATE	
NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	INVALID	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
18/236	Diarmuid Mac Alasdair	Ρ	13/03/2018	garage conversion and single storey extension to front, with internal alterations to form a family flat 8 Newgrange Park Meath Road Bray Co. Wicklow
18/246	Colm Watters	Ρ	14/03/2018	alterations to existing granted approval Register Reference 12/6785, construction of lean to steel structure to provide open shed space within existing yard area with box steel roof covering to same. This is to provide dry cover within yard area at dwelling house Knockenarrigan Donard Co. Wicklow

Total: 6

*** END OF REPORT ***